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BSB 112­879 Acc 458 493 450

Complete Freedom

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Closing Balance     $6,315.93

27/05/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $6,315.93

21/05/2015 Loan Repayment
S.211.3485744.00 $1,487.00   $5,115.93

20/05/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $6,602.93

15/05/2015 Loan Repayment
S.212.1071249.00 $1,914.00   $5,402.93

13/05/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $7,316.93

06/05/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $6,116.93

29/04/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $4,916.93

22/04/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $3,716.93

21/04/2015 Loan Repayment
S.211.3485744.00 $1,487.00   $2,516.93

15/04/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $4,003.93

15/04/2015 Loan Repayment
S.212.1071249.00 $1,914.00   $2,803.93

08/04/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $4,717.93

08/04/2015 Internet Withdrawal 08Apr17:45
Refill $3,000.00   $3,517.93

01/04/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $6,517.93

25/03/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $5,317.93

21/03/2015 Loan Repayment
S.211.3485744.00 $1,523.00   $4,117.93

19/03/2015 Internet Withdrawal 19Mar21:18
Paytax $4,000.00   $5,640.93

18/03/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $9,640.93

16/03/2015 Loan Repayment
S.212.1071249.00 $1,970.00   $8,440.93

09/03/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $5,000.00 $10,410.93

04/03/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $5,410.93

25/02/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $4,210.93

21/02/2015 Loan Repayment $1,523.00   $3,010.93

$6,315.93
Available balance:
$6,315.93
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S.211.3485744.00

18/02/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $4,533.93

16/02/2015 Loan Repayment
S.212.1071249.00 $1,970.00   $3,333.93

11/02/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $5,303.93

07/02/2015 Internet Withdrawal 07Feb20:46
Deposit $3,000.00   $4,103.93

04/02/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $7,103.93

02/02/2015 Internet Withdrawal 02Feb06:57
Deposit $5,000.00   $5,903.93

29/01/2015 Refinance Rebate   $1,250.00 $10,903.93

28/01/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,200.00 $9,653.93

24/01/2015 Internet Withdrawal 23Jan22:52
Transfer $20,000.00   $8,453.93

21/01/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $1,000.00 $28,453.93

21/01/2015 Loan Repayment
S.211.3485744.00 $1,523.00   $27,453.93

20/01/2015 Internet Withdrawal 20Jan19:07
Deposit $14,000.00   $28,976.93

19/01/2015 Internet Withdrawal 19Jan17:52
Transfer $1,000.00   $42,976.93

16/01/2015 Annual Package Fee 503629529 $395.00   $43,976.93
15/01/2015 Loan Proceeds   $29,891.93 $44,371.93

14/01/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $14,480.00

07/01/2015 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $13,980.00

31/12/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $5,000.00 $13,480.00

24/12/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $8,480.00

22/12/2014 Loan Repayment
S.211.3485744.00 $1,523.00   $7,980.00

17/12/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $9,503.00

10/12/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $9,003.00

03/12/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $8,503.00

26/11/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $8,003.00

21/11/2014 Loan Repayment
S.211.3485744.00 $1,523.00   $7,503.00

19/11/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $9,026.00

12/11/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $8,526.00

05/11/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $8,026.00

29/10/2014 Anecito Mantilla
Save   $500.00 $7,526.00

Opening Balance     $7,026.00
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